LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

UV3 - TEC (shiai)

TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT (SHIAI)

04.06.2023
Epreuves
CADETS FCM v
v/ (+40pts) BOURDON Louane (61, NOR) AJ 61
v/ (+0pts) LEBORGNE Cleo (61, NOR) J.C. FERTOIS
v/ (+20pts) LECANU Clemence (61, NOR) AJ 61
v/ (+40pts) LOUIDE Alexandra (61, NOR) AJ 61
v/ (+30pts) THOMAS Amandine (61, NOR) J.C.ALENCONNAIS
RATTRAPAGE N°2 v
v/ (+10pts) LOUIDE Alexandra (61, NOR) AJ 61
CADETSM 1D -
v/ (+0pts) SAILLARD Enzo (61, NOR) ENTENTE JUDO PAYS DOUCHE-L AIG
CADETS MCM -
v/ (+10pts) BRUNEAU Valentin (61, NOR) ALC DE DAMIGNY
v/ +10pts) GIBOIRE Lou (61, NOR) ENTENTE JUDO PAYS DOUCHE-L AIG
v @17pts) PICAULT Hugo (61, NOR) Ad61
v



v

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+17 pts)

ROY Julien (61, NOR)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 1D
DUVAL Antonin (61, NOR)

RATEL Clement (61, NOR)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM
DA FONTE Christopher (61, NOR)

LOUIDE Antoine (61, NOR)

JUDO CLUB FLERIEN

JUDO CLUB FLERIEN

JUDO CLUB FLERIEN

ALC DE DAMIGNY

JUDO CLUB VAL AU PERCHE



